
NEVZA Boys Bronze, Pulje 1 Match no. 147568 Day: 3 15-10-2025 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Sportscenter Ikast Hal C, 1

Denmark England

Denmark Start: 09:59 S England End: 10:22 R
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England Start: 10:26 S Denmark End: 10:57 R
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Denmark Start: 10:57 S England End: 11:22 R
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England Start: 11:26 S Denmark End: 11:53 R
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Denmark Start: 11:57 S England End: 12:14 R Point at Change
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REMARKS
TECHNICAL NOTES: Home team have validateded team card with emergency login. Away team have validateded team card with emergency login. Home team have validateded 

result with emergency login. Home team have validateded result with emergency login. Referee have validateded result with emergency login. Set 4 (4-2): Manual changes: Yhhy Set 

5 (5-8): Manual changes: Kko Set 5 (10-11): Manual changes: Ujj 

SANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° 15-10-2025 14:30:11

2°

Scorer Ec

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

15-10-2025 kl. 14.30.19 - A Team B - 15-10-2025 kl. 14.30.27

RESULT
Denmark England

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 6 0 17 1 '23 25 1 0 1

2 6 0 20 2 '30 25 1 3 2

2 4 1 25 3 '25 21 0 3 2

2 6 1 25 4 '26 22 0 2 2

2 1 0 13 5 '16 15 1 2 2

10 23 2 100 '134 108 3 10 9

Start End Duration

09:59 12:14 02:14

WINNER: England

Denmark England
N Name of the player

1 Balder Tølbøll Sørensen

4 Laurits Bach Hansen

5 Lauge Vinther Ploug

6 Sigurd Secher Jensen

7 Rasmus Emil Holmberg Thomass

9 Liam Ditlevsen

10 Lauge Landbo

11 Asger Egelund Due

13 Noah Bjørup Mikkelsen

14 Jeppe Boel Winther

15 Julius Spile Hansen

19 Johannes Brauner Andersen

N Name of the player

1 Ayaan Syed

2 Emmauel Oretoye

3 Kairon Tait-Millward

4 Ollie Harrison

6 Samuel Waddoups

8 Tali Rees-Tomkins

9 Muhau Ngonda

10 Alexandre Fourtou

11 Felix Summers

12 Samuel Barlett

13 Jasper Paulini-Torrance

16 Charlie Foster

LIBERO
2 Søren Reker Hadrup

20 Simon Land P

5 Tyler Sourmarie P

7 Ben Green P
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SIGNATURES

15-10-2025 kl. 9.35.07 15-10-2025 kl. 9.35.13


